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Name

David Acosta
Susie Ahn
Kimberly Aytes
Louis Bayard
Robel Bekele
Carrie Blustin
Stephanie Brown
Allyson Brown
David Burton
Dean Campbell
John Clarkson
Carol Cohen
Sharon Cohen
Tony Consoldane
Jonathan DeFosse
Whitney Dodd
Martha Dye
Thomas Engle
Barbara Fichman
Jaime Flood
Stacey Ford

Koki Fukasaku
Greq Galligan
Marnie Glaeberman
Patrick Serfass
Jennifer Hartz
Erin Heath

Todd Hutchinson
Mel Hutson

Tony loannidis
Kristina Jacobsen
Meaghan Jennison
Jason Kaplan
Sarah Karpinski
J.T. Kennedy
Miki Kim

Jeremy Klass
Elliott Lane
Jonathan Lippert
Lourdes Long
Christine MacAulay
Jennifer Mackey
Scott Madden
Paul Mahler

??2?

Caitlin Maxwell
Michele McCarthy
Tony McClement
Drew McElhare
Marli McElroy
Aimee McHale
John Anthony Meza
Craig Miller

Julie Mitchell
Odette Mucha
Kathleen Murray
Robin Myers
Brady Nelson
Allison Nordberg
Layne Paviol
Laura Petersen
Mark Raugust
Andras Rosner
Abigail Sanford
Tina Slivka
Jennifer Smith
Paulas Stern
Brian Sullivan
James Swiger
Amanda Telford
Raymond Tellez
Katherine Tobin
Tanya Tobin
Steve Vekony
Anne Walsh
Darren Wechsler
Maureen Wiliams
James Williams
Liana Wyler
Jessica Wyndham
Reiko Yajima
Malissa Zimmerman
Adam Walsh
Jose Bietia

Josh Rosenthal
Sidney Knight
Casey Creech

Swil

m  Average

9:20

100
:02:2

m Rank

Tl TiRank
0:03:08 62
0:03:29 66
0:02:51 52
0:03:18 65
0:02:29 37
0:02:46 50
0:01:37 15
0:03:35 72
0:03:30 69
0:01:59 25
0:04:10 82
0:01:25 8
0:02:04 29
0:02:40 45
0:03:57 78
0:01:51 23
0:02:20 33
0:01:12 5
0:03:50 75
0:02:31 39
0:04:12 84
0:02:37 43
0:04:03 81
0:03:00 57
0:00:45 1
0:03:29 66
0:03:34 70
0:03:37 73
0:02:02 26
0:01:35 14
0:01:48 19
0:02:18 32
0:01:30 11
0:02:41 47
0:03:08 63
0:03:35 71
0:01:40 17
0:01:45 18
0:01:32 13
0:02:30 38
0:02:54 56
0:01:38 16
0:01:52 24
0:02:34 42
0:03:15 64
0:03:04 61
0:02:49 51
0:00:54 2
0:02:40 44
0:01:51 21
0:03:29 68
0:01:51 22
0:01:14 6
0:04:20 85
0:03:00 58
0:02:13 31
0:02:12 30
0:00:54 3
0:02:33 40
0:02:52 53
0:03:03 60
0:03:47 74
0:02:44 48
0:02:03 27
0:03:01 59
0:02:41 46
0:04:29 87
0:00:58 4
0:02:23 34
0:03:52 76
0:02:28 36
0:01:27 10
0:04:12 83
0:04:00 80
0:03:59 79
0:02:53 54
0:01:24 7
0:02:53 54
0:02:24 35
0:01:48 20
0:02:45 49
0:01:26 9
0:04:26 86
0:02:03 27
0:01:30 11
0:02:33 41
0:03:53 7

MPH Bike Rank

18.38
18.13
17.62
17.67
19.09
17.54
20.08
18.16
17.92
19.85
17.17
19.42
17.99
18.45
18.88
18.56
18.79
20.01
15.85
18.41

18.90
22.09
15.36
24.52
17.96
11.01
18.45
15.93
20.30
19.61
18.99
22.83
17.30
18.04
13.21
18.80
23.38
19.29
18.74
16.70
20.57
19.08
17.13
15.69
17.62
17.45
20.49
21.10
1217
14.70
20.01
22.64
17.48
17.83
15.86
17.44
23.04
18.06
17.38
18.01
18.64
18.77
20.74
18.32
17.03
13.67
21.59
18.46
15.17
15.38
20.12
14.81
25.38
17.27
20.75
14.57
17.29
17.50
16.22
14.69
17.31
17.29
18.01
18.89
13.73
18.93
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Average Mile Run Rank

Total

1:50:00
1:33:15
1:34:09
1:23:48
1:35:49
1:15:15
1:33:59
1:36:42
1:18:32
1:31:41
1:18:12
1:24:33
1:22:38
1:28:12
1:28:36
1:27:07
1:17:20
1:50:05

1:26:33
1:29:50
1:49:00
1:03:39
1:37:19
2:16:02
1:24:54
1:33:43
1:15:50
1:20:32
1:24:44
1:10:00
1:29:38
1:34:10
1:57:15
1:22:07
1:12:30
1:21:26
1:22:26
1:37:03
1:15:50
1:19:49
1:37:21
1:36:55
1:31:55
1:37:51
1:15:15
1:16:50
1:49:25
1:50:30
1:26:58
1:07:05
1:33:20
1:38:26
1:40:26
1:45:16
1:07:45
1:26:59
1:28:23
1:37:57
1:35:30
1:25:47
1:22:18
1:33:01
1:36:40
2:04:04
1:10:34
1:22:31
1:54:50
1:54:20
1:16:58
1:50:30
1:12:24
1:36:33
1:16:18
1:45:08

1:32:50
1:46:15
1:52:23
1:26:28
1:36:55
1:31:32
1:22:49
2:08:32
1:36:45

Competition Results



